20/00440/LBC 

Cripplegate  

Barbican Arts 
And 
Conference 
Centre  Silk 
Street 
London 
EC2Y 8DS 

The installation of a 
replacement closed circuit 
television camera (CCTV) 
network, comprising forty 
seven (47) fully functional 
dome cameras (PTZ) and 
one hundred and nine 
(109) static dome 
cameras, the upgrade of a 
new Security Control Suite 
including security staff 
welfare room, the 
installation of two vehicular 
swing arm barriers and a 
highway deflection barrier 
at vehicular entrances, the 
installation of five pairs of